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Nom Prénom LV1 LV2 TD TP K

Badiane Issa Anglais B X 9

Caron Eddy Anglais A X 7

Cobut Vincent Anglais Espagnol A X 2

Crepieux Laurent Anglais A X' 4

de Croisilles Thibault Anglais Espagnol B X 2

Diop El Hadji Tamsir Anglais A Y 9

Djaouda Kamal Anglais Espagnol B Y 5

Dubernard Simon Anglais A Y 7

El Jay Amine Anglais Arabe A Y' 8

Faye Monique Anglais Allemand B Y 8

Gourire Asmae Anglais Arabe B Y' 8

Halaoui Safi Allemand Anglais A X 1

Lauridant Martin Anglais Espagnol A X 7

Liagre Paul Anglais Allemand B Y 3

Mackowiak Alexis Anglais Allemand B Y 3

Mahdjoub Timothée Anglais Espagnol A Y 6

Maurice Léo Allemand Anglais A X 1

Ndao Amara Anglais B X 9

Ounnabi Sofia Anglais A Y 5

Prata Caique Anglais Espagnol A X 6

Radel Valentin Anglais Espagnol B X 5

Smal Marion Anglais Espagnol B Y 6

Tasing Dimitri Anglais Allemand B Y 2

Touati Omar Anglais A Y' 4

Triclot Bastien Allemand Anglais B X 1

Vasseur Jérémy Anglais B X' 4

Verdier Gaspard Anglais Allemand B X 3



Groupes K

19/09/2012 16:06:40

K 1 Halaoui Maurice Triclot

K 2 Cobut de Croisilles Tasing

K 3 Liagre Mackowiak Verdier

K 4 Crepieux Touati Vasseur

K 5 Djaouda Ounnabi Radel

K 6 Mahdjoub Prata Smal

K 7 Caron Dubernard Lauridant

K 8 Gourire El Jay Faye

K 9 Badiane Diop Ndao

K10



Groupes TD-TP
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A B

    

X

Caron Eddy Badiane Issa

Cobut Vincent de Croisilles Thibault

Halaoui Safi Ndao Amara

Lauridant Martin Radel Valentin

Maurice Léo Triclot Bastien

Prata Caique Verdier Gaspard

X'
Crepieux Laurent Vasseur Jérémy

A B

    

Y

Diop El Hadji Tamsir Djaouda Kamal

Dubernard Simon Faye Monique

Mahdjoub Timothée Liagre Paul

Ounnabi Sofia Mackowiak Alexis

Smal Marion

Tasing Dimitri

Y'
El Jay Amine Gourire Asmae

Touati Omar
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